6/22/2019

2019 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore

Swim Times

Adult Half Smore Individual 250m **11 Finishers*|
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Name

VAN DEN EYNDEN, ERIK
ARISHENKOFF, SHERI-LYNN
SCHOBLOCHER, KATRINE
HARTFORD, CATHERINE

IAMARTINO, ALBY

KRISTENSEN, KIRSTEN
DUKESHIRE, EMILY

DERKSEN, KEVIN
MCNEIL, COLLEEN
SIKORA, ADRIEN

GARDNER, SAMANTHA

Bib#
404
402
401
409
407
400
403
410
406
408
405

Swim Time
00:04:51.61
00:06:26.68
00:06:41.88
00:06:46.41
00:07:10.78
00:07:21.52
00:07:38.20
00:07:57.55
00:08:14.30
00:08:25.01
00:08:38.53

Category

AHSMORE30-39M
AHSMORE30-39F
AHSMORE20-29F
AHSMORES50-59F
AHSMORE40-49M
AHSMORE20-29F
AHSMORE30-39F
AHSMORE50-59M
AHSMORE40-49F
AHSMORE40-49M
AHSMORE40-49F

Cat/PI
11
12
1/2
11
1/2
212
2/2
11
1/2
212
2/2

Pace/100M
01:56
02:34
02:40
02:42
02:52
02:56
03:03
03:11
03:17
03:22
03:27



